
Branton 8-I
2 soil 2
12 clay/rock 14 Start 8-19-15

170 shale 184 Finish 8-20-15	
30 lime 214
51 shale 265
3 lime 268
12 shale 280
98 lime 378 set 20’ 7”
172 shale 550 ran 783.9’ of 2 ⅞ 
18 lime 568 cemented to surface 78 sxs
59 shale 627
23 lime 650
26 shale 676
8 lime 684
17 shale 701
5 lime 706
8 shale 714
9 lime 723

40 shale 763
10 Bkn sand 773 good show
16 shale 789 T.D.


